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#3
#9
#10

N1

N2
N3
N1
N2
N1
N2
N1

16.12.2022

Desenno : 775.01
Desen Adi: gigek

Mdasteri

: SORTE

Olgek
Boyut
Vurus

163 %
:240,5 x 363,7 mm
154124
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#2 Fonksiyon:S
Igne:1

#3 Fonksiyon:N2
Igne:2

#4 Fonksiyon:N3
Igne:3

#5 Fonksiyon:N1
Igne:1

#6 Fonksiyon:N2
Igne:2

#7 Fonksiyon:N1
Igne:1

#8 Fonksiyon:N2
Igne:2

#9 Fonksiyon:N1
Igne:1

#10 Fonksiyon:N4
Igne:4

igne:1,
igne:2,
igne:3,
igne:1,
igne:2,
igne:1,
igne:2,
igne:1,
igne:4,

Renk:Ackermann 3110
Renk:Ackermann 5531
Renk:Ackermann 4430
Renk:Ackermann 3110
Renk:Ackermann 5531
Renk:Ackermann 3110
Renk:Ackermann 5531
Renk:Ackermann 3110
Renk:Ackermann 0851
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©

Vurug Dagilimi

Desen no
Desen Adi
Masgteri

Vurus

Adim boyu
Boyut

igne

Stop

Calisma sirasi
Aciklamalar

:775.01
:cicek

54124

127

:240,5 x 363,7 mm
4

1
-s-2-3-1-2-1-2-1-4

Aralik  Vurugs Dagilim (Yuzde)

0,0-2,0mm 16930 I

20-40mm 27302 pEESERNNRSSSRSRRRRRRRRRRRRRRNNNTTT
4,0-6,0 mm 9026 \

6,0-9,0 mm 705 -

igneler_Uzunluklar

Detay No  Fonksiyon  Vurus Uzunluk (m) Renk Igne Bilgisi
1 Nakiga Basla 24567 94,6
2 igne2 24058 95,6
3 igne 3 4987 18,4
4  igne4d 385 22 1IN
5 Toplam uzunluk 210,9
6  Aliplik 93,7
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